Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 12375 6231 2020-21 2145 445 50000(fifty thousand) 356

2019-20 12375 6938 2021-22 2005 410 50000(fifty thousand) 328

2020-21 12375 2259 2022-23 2035 375 55000(fifty five
thousand)

1203

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1800 263 2020-21 260 52 50000(fifty thousand) 0

2020-21 1800 252 2021-22 250 51 50000(fifty thousand) 0

2021-22 1800 168 2022-23 156 43 58000(fifty eight
thousand)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)